FINAL UPDATED RATIONALIZED TIMING ON CUTTCAK-PARADEEP ROUTE FOR DOWN TRIP (CATAGORY -A ,BUSES TOUCHING BOTH CUTTACK AND PARADEEP) As on 17.11.2022

S No. BUSNO. ROUTE SERVICE | PARADEEP JAIPUR TARPUR CUTTACK
TYPE Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr.
C |0OD07D7702 |PARADEEP TO BBSR (OSRTC) 3:30 4:31 4:32 4:37 4:38 5:30
B |(ODO07D7701 |PARADEEP TO BBSR (OSRTC) 3:40 4:41 4:42 4:47 4:48 5:40
A |OR21C9903 PARADEEP TO CUTTACK EXPRESS 3:50 4:51 4:52 4:57 4:58 5:50
1 [OR213330 BHUBANESWAR TO PARADEEP EXPRESS 4:00 5:.01 5:02 5.07 5:08 6:00
2 |0D21J3605 SENDHAKUDA TO PADHIARYPADA EXPRESS 4:10 5:11 5:12 5:17 5:18 6:10
3 |0D212354 SENDHAKUDA TO PADHIARYPADA EXPRESS 4:20 5:21 5:22 5:27 5:28 6:20
4 OR17K9855 BHUBANESWAR TO PARADEEP AND EXPRESS
BACK 4:30 5:31 5:32 5:37 5:38 6:30
5 |OR05P9081 PARADEEP TO PURI AND BACK EXPRESS 4:40 5:41 5:42 5:47 5:48 6:40
6 |OR05G1789 CUTTACK TO PARADEEP AND BACK EXPRESS 4:50 5:51 5:52 5:57 5:58 6:50
7 |OR02V0800 PARADEEP TO BALIPADA EXPRESS 5:00 6:01 6:02 6:07 6:08 7:00
8 |0D05Y9192 PARADEEP TO BHUBANESWAR EXPRESS 5:10 6:11 6:12 6:17 6:18 7:10
s |oposi71ss PRADEEP TO CUTTACK VIA JAIPUR AND EXPRESS
BACK 5:20 6:21 6:22 6:27 6:28 7:20
10 |OR21B9180 PARADEEP TO CUTTACK EXPRESS 5:30 6:31 6:32 6:37 6:38 7:30
11 lorosmasas PARADEEP TO CUTTACK VIA TARAPUR & EXPRESS
BACK 5:40 6:41 6:42 6:47 6:48 7:40
12 SESEQ:SSSSB/ Cuttack to Paradeep via Tarpur EXPRESS
5:50 6:51 6:52 6:57 6:58 7:50
13 |ORO5AM7165 |[PARADEEP TO CUTTACK AND BACK EXPRESS 6:00 7:01 7:02 7:07 7:08 8:00
14 ORO5V5778/ Cuttack to Paradeep via Tarpur & back |EXPRESS
OR14N9180 6:10 7:11 7:12 7:17 7:18 8:10
15 |ODO05T1248 CUTTACK TO PARADEEP AND BACK EXPRESS 6:20 7:21 7:22 7:27 7:28 8:20
16 0D05U2174/ |CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA TARPUR EXPRESS
0ODO05P2174 AND BACK 6:30 7:31 7:32 7:37 7:38 8:30
PARADEEP TO PURI VIA
17 ORO5P5212/0 KUJANGA,CUTTACK,BHUBANESWAR EXPRESS
DOSAS0112 AND BACK 6:40 7:41 7:42 7:47 7:48 8:40
VERSION-12.0 PAGE 1 OF 6

=

09



FINAL UPDATED RATIONALIZED TIMING ON CUTTCAK-PARADEEP ROUTE FOR DOWN TRIP (CATAGORY -A ,BUSES TOUCHING BOTH CUTTACK AND PARADEEP) As on 17.11.2022

] - SERVICE | PARADEEP JAIPUR TARPUR CUTTACK
18 gggi(:fg% Cuttack to Paradeep & back EXPRESS 6:50 7:51 7:52 7:57 7:58 8:50
1o lorosiooge |PARADEEP TO CUTTACKVIATARPUR | -
AND BACK 7:00 8:01 8:02 8:07 8:08 9:00
2o |OROSV5111/  [CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIATARPUR | . -
OR21C1380  |AND BACK 7:10 8:11 8:12 8:17 8:18 9:10
11 |orosae3es |PARADEEPTO CUTTACKVIATARPUR | oo
AND BACK 7:20 8:21 8:22 8:27 8:28 9:20
22 8521%793759/ Cuttack to Paradeep & back EXPRESS 7:30 8:31 8:32 8:37 8:38 9:30
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP & BACK
23 |OROSACISA7 | - 1rTACK TO BBSR & BACK EXPRESS 7:40 8:41 8:42 8:47 8:48 9:40
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA TARPUR
24 |OROSZ3279 1 )\\p Back EXPRESS 7:50 8:51 8:52 8:57 8:58 9:50
25 |ORO5AL4555 |PARADEEP TO CUTTACK & BACK EXPRESS 8:00 9:01 9:02 9:07 9:08 10:00
26 |ODO2BE3536 |CUTTACK TO PARADEEP EXPRESS 8:10] 9:11:00] 9:12:00] 9:17:00] 9:18:00] 10:10:00
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA
27 |ORO5P3555  |KANDARPUR RAHAMA KUJANGA EXPRESS
RAGHUNATHPUR 8:20 9:21 9:22 9:27 9:28 10:20
28 |ODO05AS1729 |PARADEEP TO CUTTACK & BACK EXPRESS 8:30] 9:31:00 9:32:00 9:37:00 9:38:00| 10:30:00
29 |ORO5AN7835 |CUTTACK TO PARADEEP AND BACK EXPRESS 8:40 9:41 9:42 9:47 9:48 10:40
30 |ODO5AK1478 |PARADEEP TO CUTTACK EXPRESS 8:50 9:51 9:52 9:57 9:58 10:50
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA -TARPUR
31 |ORO4E7275 )\ \b BACK EXPRESS 9:00| 1001 10:02| 1007  10:08 11:00
17 loposaraaz |PARADEEP TO BHUBANESWARAND |
BACK 910 10:11] 1012|1017 10018 11:10
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA TARPUR
33 |OROSABBLLS 1 \\b BACK EXPRESS 920 1021| 1022 1027  10:28 11:20
34 |OR05X1060 Cuttack to Paradeep via Tarpur & back |EXPRESS 9:30 10:31 10:32 10:37 10:38 11:30
) -
e _.__,,--"" r_‘!-‘{}g_l,._
g
VERSION-12.0 PAGE 2 OF 6 '



FINAL UPDATED RATIONALIZED TIMING ON CUTTCAK-PARADEEP ROUTE FOR DOWN TRIP (CATAGORY -A ,BUSES TOUCHING BOTH CUTTACK AND PARADEEP) As on 17.11.2022

] - SERVICE | PARADEEP JAIPUR TARPUR CUTTACK
35 |OD05J1060  |CUTTACK TO PARADEEP AND BACK EXPRESS 940 1041 1042| 1047] 1048 11:40
26 |onosaroses |CUTTACKTO PARADEEP VIATARPUR | -

AND BACK 950 10:51]  10:52|  10:57]  10:58 11:50
37 |oRA3699 CUTTACK TO PARADEEP & BACK EXPRESS ool 1101l 1100 1107l 1108 12:00
38 |ODOSU4414 |PARADEEP TO CUTTACK EXPRESS 10-10] 1111  11:12|  11.17|  11.18 12:10
10 losxas7o CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIATARPUR [,
AND BACK 102200  1121|  1122| 1127 1128 12:20
40 |OR0523279  |CUTTACK TO PARADEEP AND BACK EXPRESS 10:30]  11:31] 1132  11:37] 1138 12:30
41 |orosTises  |CUTTACKTO PARADEEP VIATARPUR | oo
AND BACK 10:40|  11:41|  11:42| 1147 1148 12:40
OR02AV5353
42 ORO5X2555 / Cuttack to Paradeep via Tarpur EXPRESS
10:50]  11:51] 1152|1157 1158 12:50
43 |0D05S7165 |CUTTACK TO PARADEEP AND BACK EXPRESS 11:00] 12001]  12:02] 12:07] 12:08 13:00
OR05V5778/ .
4 loRr1ang1go |CuttacktoParadeep via Tarpur & back |EXPRESS 11:10|  12:11]  12:12] 12117 12118 13:10
45 |OD04K1345 |PARADEEP TO CUTTACK EXPRESS 11:20]  1221]  1222|  1227] 1228 13:20
OR05T6735/
4 kto P k EXPRE
® lobosgog7g |CuttacktoParadeep & bac 55 11:30|  12:31]  12:32]  12:37]  12:38 13:30
47 loriaagree  |CUTTACKTO PARADEEP VIATARPUR  |L, o
AND BACK 11:40|  12:41|  12:42|  12:47| 1248 13:40
OR05Q8075/
4 kto P k EXPRE
8 loposalpazg |CuttacktoParadeep & bac 55 11:50]  12:51] 12552 12557 12:58 13:50
45 lobosasa1es |CUTTACKTO PARADEEP VIATARPUR |
AND BACK 12:00] 13:.01] 13:02| 13.07| 1308 14:00
<o |ODOSU2174/ [CUTTACKTO PARADEEP VIATARPUR |
ODO5P2174  |AND BACK 12:10] 1311  13:12| 1317  13:18 14:10
VERSION-12.0 PAGE 3 OF 6

=

09



FINAL UPDATED RATIONALIZED TIMING ON CUTTCAK-PARADEEP ROUTE FOR DOWN TRIP (CATAGORY -A ,BUSES TOUCHING BOTH CUTTACK AND PARADEEP) As on 17.11.2022

] - SERVICE | PARADEEP JAIPUR TARPUR CUTTACK
<1 lorosnasss |PARADEEP TO CUTTACK VIATARAPUR &[ .
BACK 122200 1321 1322|1327 1328 14:20
s, |OROSVSI11/ |CUTTACKTO PARADEEPVIATARPUR | -
OR21C1380  |AND BACK 12:30|  13:31]  13:32| 1337  13:38 14:30
53 |ORO5AM7165 |PARADEEP TO CUTTACK AND BACK EXPRESS 12:40]  13:41] 1342 1347| 1348 14:40
54 |OR11G3810 |PARADEEP TO CUTTACK AND BACK EXPRESS 12:50] 1351  1352|  1357| 1358 14:50
PRADEEP TO CUTTACK VIA JAIPUR AND
>5 |ODOSI7ISS g ok EXPRESS 13.00] 14:01]  14:02| 1407  14:08 15:00
56 |OR05C6929  |REDHUA TO CUTTACK EXPRESS 13:10|  1411]  14:12|  14:17| 1418 15:10
57 |OD05T1248 |CUTTACK TO PARADEEP AND BACK EXPRESS 1320]  1421]  14:22|  1427| 1428 15:20
58 |OR05G1789 |CUTTACK TO PARADEEP AND BACK EXPRESS 13:30|  14:31]  14:32|  14:37|  14:38 15:30
PARADEEP TO CUTTACK VIA TARPUR
>9 |OR0SI0966 )\ h Back EXPRESS 13:40| 1441 1442 1447 1448 15:40
60 |OROS5AP0395 |PARADEEP TO CUTTACK EXPRESS 13:50|  14:51]  14:52|  14:57|  14:58 15:50
ANGUL TO PARADEEP VIA
61 |ORO5G0577 |BANARPALDHENKANAL CUTTACK,KUJA |EXPRESS
NGA AND BACK 14:00]  15:.01|  15:02|  15:07|  15:08 16:00
c> |ooosaysags |EBSRTOCUTTACK& BACKBBSRTO | -
PARADEEP & BACK 14:10 151 15012 1517  15:18 16:10
o3 |oRosqeace  |PARADEEPTO CUTTACKVIATARPUR | o
AND BACK 14200 15:21|  15:22| 1527|1528 16:20
KANIMULA TO CUTTACK AND BACK
64 |OR0512309  |AND CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA EXPRESS
TRAPUR AND BACK 14:30]  15:31|  15:32| 1537 1538 16:30
65 |ORO5W3369 |OARADEEP TO CUTTACK EXPRESS 14:40] 1541 1542  15:47| 1548 16:40
OR05Q8075/
66 | oposala37g |Cuttack toParadeep & back EXPRESS 1450  15:51]  15:52| 1557 15:58 16:50
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA
67 |OROSP3555  |KANDARPUR RAHAMA KUJANGA EXPRESS
RAGHUNATHPUR 15:00| 16:01]  16:02|  16:07|  16:08 17:00
VERSION-12.0 PAGE 4 OF 6

=

09



FINAL UPDATED RATIONALIZED TIMING ON CUTTCAK-PARADEEP ROUTE FOR DOWN TRIP (CATAGORY -A ,BUSES TOUCHING BOTH CUTTACK AND PARADEEP) As on 17.11.2022

] - SERVICE | PARADEEP JAIPUR TARPUR CUTTACK
68 OR02AV5353/ Cuttack to Paradeep via Tarpur EXPRESS
ORO5X2555
15:10|  16:11]  16:12| 1617  16:18 17:10
69 |ORO5AL4555 |PARADEEP TO CUTTACK & BACK EXPRESS 1520  1621|  1622|  1627| 16228 17:20
70 SESZ\I\/JZZ:)/ Cuttack to Paradeep via Tarpur & back  |EXPRESS 15:30|  16:31]  16:32| 1637  16:38 17:30
71 |ORO5AN7835 |CUTTACK TO PARADEEP AND BACK EXPRESS 15:40]  16:41|  16:42|  16:47| 1648 17:40
L, |OROSVSL11/ [CUTTACKTO PARADEEP VIATARPUR |
OR21C1380  |AND BACK 1550  16:51] 16:52| 1657 1658 17:50
73 |orosgrpys  |CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA-TARPUR | -
AND BACK 16.00 17:01]  17:02|  17:07|  17:08 18:00
OR05T6735/
74 1oposGoo7g | Cuttack to Paradeep & back EXPRESS 16:10|  17:11]  17:12| 1717 1718 18:10
e |orosasaits |CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIATARPUR | o
AND BACK 16200 17:221]  17:22| 1727|1728 18:20
¢ loroszaars |CUTTACKTO PARADEEP VIATARPUR |
AND BACK 16:30| 17:31]  17:32| 1737 1738 18:30
77 |OD05J1060  |CUTTACK TO PARADEEP AND BACK EXPRESS 16:40| 17:41|  17:42|  17:47| 1748 18:40
g |ODOSU2174/ [CUTTACKTO PARADEEP VIATARPUR |
ODO5P2174  |AND BACK 1650  17:51] 17:52| 1757 17358 18:50
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA TARPUR
79 |0SX2970 EXPRESS
AND BACK 17.00 18:01]  18:02| 1807  18:08 19:00
80 |OR05X1060 Cuttack to Paradeep via Tarpur & back |EXPRESS 17:10 18:11 18:12 18:17 18:18 19:10
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA TARPUR
81 |ORO5T1899 EXPRESS
AND BACK 17:20]  18:221]  18:22| 1827 1828 19:20
82 |ODOSAK1478 |PARADEEP TO CUTTACK EXPRESS 17:30] 18:31]  18:32] 1837 1838 19:30
83 |0OD05S7165 |CUTTACK TO PARADEEP AND BACK EXPRESS 17:40|  18:41|  18:42|  18:47| 1848 19:40
84 |OR05z1742  |PARADEEP TO CUTTACK EXPRESS 17:50] 18:51:00] 18:52:00] 18:57:00] 18:58:00] 19:50:00
VERSION-12.0 PAGE 5 OF 6

=

09



FINAL UPDATED RATIONALIZED TIMING ON CUTTCAK-PARADEEP ROUTE FOR DOWN TRIP (CATAGORY -A ,BUSES TOUCHING BOTH CUTTACK AND PARADEEP) As on 17.11.2022

et aL ot ieaLA R SERVICE | PARADEEP JAIPUR TARPUR CUTTACK

CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA-TARPUR
85 |OR13A0786 AND BACK EXPRESS 18:00 19:01 19:02 19:07 19:08 20:00
86 |OR0O5D6966 CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA TARAPUR |EXPRESS 18:10 19:11 19:12 19:17 19:18 20:10
37 |orosamo192 CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA TARPUR EXPRESS

AND BACK 18:20 19:21 19:22 19:27 19:28 20:20
88 |OD02BE3536 |PARADEEP TO CUTTACK AND BACK EXPRESS 18:30( 19:31:00| 19:32:00| 19:37:00| 19:38:00| 20:30:00
89 |ORA3699 CUTTACK TO PARADEEP & BACK EXPRESS 18:40 19:41 19:42 19:47 19:48 20:40
90 |OD0O5AM9192 |PARADEEP TO CUTTACK AND ABCK EXPRESS 18:50 19:51 19:52 19:57 19:58 20:50
91 |OR06D6111 PARADEEP TO CUTTACK EXPRESS 19:00 20:01 20:02 20:07 20:08 21:00

PARADEEP TO GOCHHA (NIGHT
92 |0D085818 SERVICE) EXPRESS 19:10 20:11 20:12 20:17 20:18 21:10
93 |obosn19a1 PARADEEP TO UDAYAPUR (NIGHT EXPRESS

SERVICE) 19:20 20:21 20:22 20:27 20:28 21:20
94 |OD01AG4088 |PDP TO ROURKELA EXPRESS 19:30( 20:31:00| 20:32:00| 20:37:00| 20:38:00| 21:30:00
95 |OROBE0043 PDP TO CHANDANESWAR EXPRESS 19:40| 20:41:00] 20:42:00| 20:47:00( 20:48:00| 21:40:00
96 EXPRESS 19:50| 20:51:00] 20:52:00|{ 20:57:00( 20:58:00] 21:50:00
97 EXPRESS 20:00( 21:01:00| 21:02:00( 21:07:00| 21:08:00| 22:00:00
98 EXPRESS 20:10| 21:11:00| 21:12:00f 21:17:00| 21:18:00] 22:10:00
99 EXPRESS 20:20( 21:21:00| 21:22:00( 21:27:00| 21:28:00| 22:20:00
100 EXPRESS 20:30| 21:31:00( 21:32:00( 21:37:00( 21:38:00( 22:30:00
101 EXPRESS 20:40( 21:41:00| 21:42:00( 21:47:00| 21:48:00| 22:40:00
102 EXPRESS 20:50( 21:51:00f 21:52:00 21:57:00| 21:58:00| 22:50:00
103 EXPRESS 21:00( 22:01:00{ 22:02:00( 22:07:00| 22:08:00| 23:00:00

R ‘f";;‘;ﬂ'}l"

VERSION-12.0 PAGE 6 OF 6 §



